After Exemption Total

(Section 80 CCF)

: 913200.00

Other Income

Total (Other Income) : 0.00

After Exemption Total

(Other Income)

: 913200.00

Standard Deduction : 50000.00

After Exemption Total

(Standard Deduction)

: 863200.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 20355.00

Inwords : Twenty Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Five rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT